Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/19/2024 3401 WELLINGTON CT PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024 2850 GOLF RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024 LAT: <42.049774> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.001564>
9/19/2024 1921 ALGONQUIN RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024 RMP24-002001 3701 ALGONQUIN RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024 RMP24-002000 3800 CENTRAL RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024 RMP24-002000 3800 CENTRAL RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT REPORT WITH ARREST
9/19/2024 1756 W ALGONQUIN RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST

9/19/2024 4209 OWL DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024 4940 EMERSON AVE 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024 RMP24-002002 S MEACHAM RD / BURR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OAK CT
9/19/2024 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024 4800 KIMBALL HILL DR STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024 RMP24-002004 4700 BARKER AVE CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024 2400 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/19/2024 RMP24-002003 GOLF RD / RING RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH ARREST
9/19/2024 E ILLINOIS AVE / S HICKS VIOL OF VILLAGE OTHER/UNFOUNDED

RD ORDINANCE
9/19/2024 5550 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/19/2024 4530 FAIRFAX AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024 RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD  AMBULANCE CALL

9/24/2024 7:52:04 AM



Incident Date Report Number

9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024

RMP24-002005

RMP24-002007

RMP24-002006

RMP24-002008

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4965 WEBER DR

1353 PLUM GROVE RD
4800 KIMBALL HILL DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
3411 PHEASANT DR
4677 KIRCHOFF RD

2 WILDWOOD RD
2306 ALGONQUIN RD
4967 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2707
ROHLWING RD

4706 ARBOR DR
4732 ARBOR DR

KIRCHOFF RD / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3800 CENTRAL RD
4602 LINDEN LN

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

2641 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Incident

PUBLIC SERVICE
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
SUICDAL SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
PREMISES CHECK
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

JUVENILE NUISANCE
LOUD SUBJECT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/24/2024 7:52:04 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/24/2024 7:52:04 AM



