



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/19/2024		3401 WELLINGTON CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		2850 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		LAT: <42.049774> LONG: <-88.001564>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		1921 ALGONQUIN RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024	RMP24-002001	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024	RMP24-002000	3800 CENTRAL RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024	RMP24-002000	3800 CENTRAL RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/19/2024		1756 W ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/19/2024		4209 OWL DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		4940 EMERSON AVE	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024	RMP24-002002	S MEACHAM RD / BURR OAK CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024	RMP24-002004	4700 BARKER AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/19/2024	RMP24-002003	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/19/2024		E ILLINOIS AVE / S HICKS RD	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/19/2024		5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/19/2024		4530 FAIRFAX AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/19/2024	RMP24-002005	4965 WEBER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		1353 PLUM GROVE RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024	RMP24-002007	4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/19/2024		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024	RMP24-002006	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/19/2024		3411 PHEASANT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/19/2024		4677 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		2 WILDWOOD RD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		2306 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		4967 WEBER DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	
9/19/2024		APPROX LOC:2707 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		4706 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024		4732 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/19/2024		KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/19/2024		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		4602 LINDEN LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/19/2024		2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/19/2024	RMP24-002008	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER